
 

ACCOUNTS RECEIVABLE LEDGER 

 
  

Kem’s House Inc. 
P.O. Box 341385, Bartlett, Tennessee 38184 

Phone 901-409-1785 Fax 901-384-0819 

Kedwards@kemshouseinc.org  

 

 

DATE TYPE DESCRIPTION/CATEGORY DEBITS CREDITS BALANCE 

6/3/2010 Paypal Donation  19.12 123.19 

6/9/2010 Deposit Donation  100.00 223.19 

6/10/2010 CHECK 
EDUCATCIONAL 

CD’S/KNOWLEDGE TREE 
29.98  193.21 

6/10/2010 CHECKCARD 

PLASTIC WARE& CUPS 

PLATES & NAPKINS 

CLEANING SUPPLIES/ 

WALMART 

12.35  180.86 

6/11/2010 DEPOSIT DONATION  164.00 344.86 

6/11/2010 CHECKCARD 
ARTS 

SUPPLIES/MICHAELS 
48.92  295.94 

6/14/2010 CHECKCARD 
ARTS 

SUPPLIES/MICHAELS 
 42.53 338.47 

6/14/2010 CHECK FOOD&DRINKS/KROGERS 40.49  297.98 

6/15/2010 CHECK 
ART SUPPLIES/BUSINESS 

PRODUCTS 
129.95  168.03 

6/18/2010 DEPOSIT DONATION  100.00 268.03 

6/18/2010 CHECK 
CAMP T-SHIRTS/SAW 

TEXTILE 
88.45  179.58 

6/21/2010 CHECKCARD 

VOLUNTEERS 

LUNCH/OUTBACK 

STEAKHOUSE 

80.03  99.55 

6/21/2010 CHECKCARD 
PIZZA FOR 

CAMPERS/PIZZA HUT 
30.00  69.55 

6/22/2010 DEPOSIT DONATION 50.00  

ENDING OF THE 

FISCAL YEAR 

BAL. DATE 

6/30/2010: 

$119.55 

 

 


